receipts (ADR/GDR), qualified 
institutions placement,  
preferential allotment, etc.) 

Private placement basis 

3.  Total number of securities 
proposed to be issued or the total 
amount for which the securities 
will be issued (approximately) 

Up to 140,000 (one lakh forty thousand) non-
convertible debentures comprising of: (i) up to 
42,000 non-convertible debentures as STRPP 1; and 
(ii) up to 98,000 non-convertible debentures as 
STRPP 2. 

S. 
No. 

Particulars Details 

4.  Size of the issue Up to ₹ 1400 Crore, comprising of (i) STRPP 1 – up to